
SI 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Member Name 

Mr. George M Thomas 

Ms. Sapnu George 

Ms. Mary George 
Thomas 

Mr. R Sriram 

Ms. Sheela Chacko 

Mr. Aravind 
Lakshmanan 

Dr. Krishnakumar 

Ms. Sunanda Murali 

Ms. Priya Promod 

Mr. Dipu B 

Ms. Sherin John 

Ms. Sameera Basheer 

Mr. Dhileesh Nair 

Ms. Neema Santhosh 
Tharakan 

PRIYA FROMOD 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
The Charter School 

Pukkattupady 
IKochi - 683 561 

School Managing Committee 

Designation in SMC 

Member- President 

Member 

Mernber 

Member 

Member 

Member - Educationist 

Member - Educationist 

Member - Educationist 

Member - Secretary 

Member - Manager 

Member - Teacher 

Member - Teacher 

Member - Parent 

Member - Parent 

Occupation with address 

Chairman, TRINS Group of lnstitutions, Edackode P 
0, Korani 

Trivandrum-695104 

Executive Director, TRINS Group of Institutions 
Edackode PO, Korani Trivandrum-695 104 

The 
Charter 
School 

Board Member, TRINS Group of lnstitutions Edackode 
PO, Korani Trivandrum-695 104 

limitless posibilities 

Advisor/Consultant, TRINS Group of Institutions, 
Edackode PO, Korani Trivandrum-695 104 

Mentor, TRINS Group of Institutions , Edackode PO, 
Korani Trivandrum-695 104 

Principal. Kasturba English Medium School, 
CBSE,Parapath Road, Cheranalloor Ferry Rd, 
Manjummel, Kochi, Kerala 683501. 

Director, Asian School of Business, Technocity West, 
Opposite DIG GC, CRPF, Pallippuram, Kerala 695316 

Retd. Principal, SDKY Gurukula Vidyalaya, Pottayil 
Temple Rd, Eroor South, ErOor, Ernakulam, Kerala 
682306 

Principal, The Charter School Vayanasala Road. 
Pukkattupady, Kochi - 683561 

Teacher, Pre-Primary, Coordinator 

Manager, The Charter School Vayanasala Road, 
Pukkattupady, Kochi - 683561 

Vice Principa!, 

The Charter School, Vayanasala Road, Pukkattupady 
Kochi � 683561 

The Charter School, Vayanasala Road, Pukkattupady 
Kochi - 683561 

KOCHIo 

uPIN. 683561 

Head of Marketing, Centreal Bazaar Pvt. Ltd, Kerala 

DIPU B 

MANAGER 

Kallarackal House, Shakthi Gardens, Valluvally, 
Ernakularn - 683518 

The Manager 
The Charter School 

Pukkattupady Kochi-683 561 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

