

School Managing Committee			
SI No	Member Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address
1	Mr. George M Thomas	Member- President	Chairman, TRINS Group of Institutions , Edackode P O, Korani Trivandrum-695104
2	Ms. Sapnu George	Member	Executive Director, TRINS Group of Institutions Edackode P O, Korani Trivandrum-695 104
3	Ms. Mary George Thomas	Member	Board Member,TRINS Group of Institutions Edackode P O, Korani Trivandrum-695 104
4	Mr. R Sriram	Member	Advisor/Consultant , TRINS Group of Institutions , Edackode P O, Korani Trivandrum-695 104
5	Ms. Sheela Chacko	Member	Mentor, TRINS Group of Institutions , Edackode P O, Korani Trivandrum-695 104
6	Mr. Aravind Lakshmanan	Member - Educationist	Principal. Kasturba English Medium School, CBSE,Parapath Road, Cheranalloor Ferry Rd, Manjummel, Kochi, Kerala 683501.
7	Dr. Krishnakumar	Member - Educationist	Director, Asian School of Business, Technocity West, Opposite DIG GC, CRPF, Pallippuram, Kerala 695316
8	Ms. Sunanda Murali	Member - Educationist	Retd. Principal, SDKY Gurukula Vidyalaya, Pottayil Temple Rd, Eroor South, Eroor, Ernakulam, Kerala 682306
9	Ms. Priya Promod	Member - Secretary	Principal, The Charter School Vayanasala Road, Pukkattupady, Kochi - 683561
10	Mr. Dipu B	Member - Manager	Manager, The Charter School Vayanasala Road, Pukkattupady, Kochi - 683561
11	Ms. Sherin John	Member - Teacher	Teacher, Pre-Primary , Coordinator The Charter School, Vayanasala Road, Pukkattupady Kochi – 683561
12	Ms. Sameera Basheer	Member - Teacher	Vice Principal, The Charter School, Vayanasala Road, Pukkattupady Kochi – 683561
13	Mr. Dhileesh Nair	Member - Parent	Head of Marketing, Centreal Bazaar Pvt.Ltd, Kerala
14	Ms. Neema Santhosh Tharakan	Member - Parent	Kallarackal House, Shakthi Gardens, Valluvally, Ernakulam - 683518

PRIYA PROMOD PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
The Charter School
Pukkattupady
Kochi - 683 561



DIPU B MANAGER

The Manager The Charter School Pukkattupady Kochi-683 561